
Pachet produse lactate trenulet

I.D.: 41712990

Data publicarii	25.01.19	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	659,60 RON - 659,60 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	unt 65% 80*5.6=448, smantana 1000g 5-9=45, sana 200g 140*1.19=166.60 lei, total factura ftva 659.60 ... mai departe
------------	---
